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Wild, Daniel
Domsgen, Gerd
Ickrath, René

Smula, Volkmar - Biiffel
Schiitz, Janine

Kapocsi, René
Richter, Mario
Schubert, Angelo
Goder, Cindy
George, Anne
Hahmann, Rico
Wessel, Max
Zettl, Dirk
Gnatzy, Maik

Freund, Frank
Laube, Silvio
Kapocsi, Ferenc

Scholz, Katrin
Smula, Iris
Retschke, Judit
Danier, Dominique
Steinbock, Nicole
George, Robert

Ackermann, Peter
Kiihn, Nadine

Spielerwertung Frithjahr 2012
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Satze

16
22
14

19
14

20
17

15
29
23
14
24

11
14

10
10
17
14
20



